36 37204204
20
4
Coated abrasives
Short and long abrasive belts
PFERD offers a comprehensive range of short
and long belts. They differ in their
■■ dimensions,

complete description. Please complete the
description with the desired grit size.
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220585269
BA 10/480 A 80
Ordering example explanation:
BA =  Abrasive belt
10 =  Width T [mm]
480 =  Length L [mm]
A =  Abrasive
80 =  Grit size
Cutting speeds
The adjacent diagram allows you to deter-
mine the rotational speed [RPM] from a given
cutting speed. For the recommended cutting
speeds, see page 37.
In the diagram, the cutting speeds are rep-
resented by blue diagonal lines. The vertical
line representing the diameter of the drive roll
meets the given cutting speed (diagonals).
From its point of intersection, proceed horizon-
tally to the left margin, where you will find the
recommended rotational speed [RPM] for the
drive roll diameter selected.
Example:
BA 16/480 A 80
Dia. of drive roll: 27 mm
Cutting speed: 20–30 m/s
Rotational speed: 14,000–21,000 RPM
40,000
30,000
20,000
15,000
10,000
7,000
5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000
1,000
500
300
20 30 40 50 80 100 120 160 200 250 300
35 m/s30 m/s25 m/s
20 m/s
15 m/s
5 m/s
40 m/s
10 m/s
  R
ot
at
io
na
l s
pe
ed
 n
 [R
PM
]
Diameter of drive roll [mm]
Coated abrasives
The fast way to the best tool
Material group Application Grit size Recommended
abrasives
Recommended
cutting
speeds [m/s]
Steel,
cast steel
Non-hardened,
non-heat-treated
steels up to
1,200 N/mm²
(< 38 HRC)

Grit sizes 100, 120, 150, 180 and 220 are
supplied in packaging units of 100 pieces
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220587393
BG BR 230x280 A 40
Please complete the description with the
desired grit size.
Ordering example explanation:
BG =  Abrasive sheets cloth-backed
BR =  Brown
230  =  Width T [mm]
280  =  Length L [mm]
A =  Abrasive
40 =  Grit size
Description Grit size T x L
[mm]40 60 80 100 120 150 180 220
EAN 4007220
BG BR 230x280 A 587393 587409 587416 587423 587430 587447 587454 587461 230 x 280 50
BG BL 230x280 A 587270 587287 587294 587300 587317 587324 587331 587348 230 x 280 50
Description Grit size T x L
[mm]240 280 320 400 444 999
EAN 4007220
BG BR 230x280 A 587478 587485 587492 587515 587522 587539 230 x 280 50
BG BL 230x280 A 587355 - - - - - 230 x 280 100
Abrasive sheets paper-backed,
waterproof (BP W),
abrasive sheets paper-backed (BP)
BP
BP W
The paper-backed abrasive sheets comply with
ISO 21948.
Paper-backed abrasive sheets, waterproof,
SiC type:
The SiC abrasive enables use on paint and
glass. Particularly suitable for all wet grinding
work on conventional painted constructions.
Advantages:
 ■ Very flexible and light paper
 ■ Very high grain adhesion
 ■ Can be used for wet and dry grinding
Paper-backed abrasive sheets, aluminium
oxide A type:
Low-cost alternative for normal workloads
when working on painted wooden and metal
surfaces.
Advantages:
 ■ Strong paper
 ■ Good abrasive performance
Ordering note for BP:
Grit sizes 100, 120, 150, 180 and 220 are
supplied in packaging units of 100 pieces
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220587546
BP W 230x280 SiC 100
Please complete the description with the
desired grit size.
Description Grit size T x L
[mm]40 60 80 100 120 150 180 220
EAN 4007220
BP W 230x280 SiC - - - 587546 588222 588239 588246 588253 230 x 280 50
BP 230x280 A 622520 622544 622551 622568 622575 622582 622476 622483 230 x 280 50
Description Grit size T x L
[mm]240 280 320 360 400 500 600 800 1000 1200
EAN 4007220
BP W 230x280 SiC 588260 588277 588284 588291 588307 588314 588321 588338 588345 588352 230 x 280 50
BP 230x280 A 622490 622506 - - 622513 - - - - - 230 x 280 100